
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1680m

10 May 2023 - 12:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.41
(0:17.84)

1:25.57
(0:11.83)

1:13.74
(0:12.58)

1:01.16
(0:12.64)

0:48.52
(0:12.36)

0:36.16
(0:12.16)

0:24.00
(0:11.95)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CITY MISSION 5 65.1 0:11.79 1:43.41 [1] 1:25.37 [3] 1:13.47 [3] 1:00.80 [3] 0:48.17 [3] 0:35.78 [3] 0:23.99 [2] 0:35.78

Jim Byrne Overall 600m (0:18.04) (0:11.90) (0:12.67) (0:12.63) (0:12.39) (0:11.79) (0:11.94)

2 5 UNCOMMON VALOUR 4 64.0 0:11.68 1:43.44 [2] 1:25.02 [6] 1:13.08 [6] 1:00.56 [5] 0:47.79 [6] 0:35.42 [6] 0:23.52 [7] 0:35.42 +0

Angela Jones Overall 200m (0:18.42) (0:11.94) (0:12.52) (0:12.77) (0:12.37) (0:11.90) (0:11.84)

3 2 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 3 63.6 0:11.81 1:43.47 [3] 1:25.10 [5] 1:13.27 [4] 1:00.56 [6] 0:47.82 [5] 0:35.51 [5] 0:23.70 [5] 0:35.51 +0

James Orman 600m 600m (0:18.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.71) (0:12.74) (0:12.31) (0:11.81) (0:11.83)

4 8 THRILLING AWARD 6 64.0 0:11.76 1:43.96 [4] 1:25.21 [7] 1:13.21 [7] 1:00.70 [7] 0:48.08 [7] 0:35.86 [7] 0:24.10 [6] 0:35.86 -3

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:18.75) (0:12.00) (0:12.51) (0:12.62) (0:12.22) (0:11.76) (0:11.79)

5 4 RABBIT STU 7 64.6 0:11.98 1:44.12 [5] 1:26.03 [4] 1:13.90 [5] 1:01.39 [4] 0:48.79 [4] 0:36.38 [4] 0:24.40 [4] 0:36.38 +6

Ben Thompson Overall 600m (0:18.09) (0:12.13) (0:12.51) (0:12.60) (0:12.41) (0:11.98) (0:12.11)

6 3 MISS CINNAMONCIDER 1 65.4 0:11.83 1:44.52 [6] 1:26.68 [1] 1:14.85 [1] 1:02.27 [1] 0:49.63 [1] 0:37.27 [1] 0:25.11 [1] 0:37.27 -3

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:17.84) (0:11.83) (0:12.58) (0:12.64) (0:12.36) (0:12.16) (0:12.30)

7 1 COCOBREW EXPRESS 8 65.9 0:11.95 1:44.62 [7] 1:26.75 [2] 1:14.80 [2] 1:02.18 [2] 0:49.51 [2] 0:37.05 [2] 0:25.07 [3] 0:37.05 +6

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:17.87) (0:11.95) (0:12.62) (0:12.67) (0:12.46) (0:11.98) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Old Song (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1680m

10 May 2023 - 12:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CITY MISSION 5 65.1 0:11.79 0:12.05 [1] 1:43.41 0:35.78

Jim Byrne Overall 600m (0:12.05)

2 5 UNCOMMON VALOUR 4 64.0 0:11.68 0:11.68 [4] 0.2L 0:35.42 +0

Angela Jones Overall 200m (0:11.68)

3 2 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 3 63.6 0:11.81 0:11.87 [2] 0.4L 0:35.51 +0

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.87)

4 8 THRILLING AWARD 6 64.0 0:11.76 0:12.31 [3] 3.2L 0:35.86 -3

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:12.31)

5 4 RABBIT STU 7 64.6 0:11.98 0:12.29 [6] 4L 0:36.38 +6

Ben Thompson Overall 600m (0:12.29)

6 3 MISS CINNAMONCIDER 1 65.4 0:11.83 0:12.81 [5] 6.3L 0:37.27 -3

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:12.81)

7 1 COCOBREW EXPRESS 8 65.9 0:11.95 0:12.71 [7] 6.8L 0:37.05 +6

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:12.71)

Scratched: Old Song (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

10 May 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.06
(0:13.69)

0:58.37
(0:11.54)

0:46.83
(0:11.89)

0:34.94
(0:11.85)

0:23.09
(0:11.54)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:34.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ORIENT'S SECRET 3 65.7 0:11.54 1:12.06 [1] 0:58.37 [1] 0:46.77 [2] 0:34.88 [2] 0:23.09 [2] 0:11.55 [1] 1:12.06 0:34.88

Luke Dittman Overall 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.60) (0:11.89) (0:11.79) (0:11.54) (0:11.55)

2 2 HELL APPROACHING 8 65.1 0:11.28 1:12.52 [2] 0:58.05 [10] 0:46.77 [6] 0:34.91 [5] 0:23.11 [5] 0:11.60 [3] 2.5L 0:34.91 -5

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.47) (0:11.28) (0:11.86) (0:11.80) (0:11.51) (0:11.60)

3 10 HUMOUR ME 5 64.7 0:11.65 1:12.57 [3] 0:58.77 [3] 0:47.12 [4] 0:35.25 [4] 0:23.41 [4] 0:11.67 [5] 2.7L 0:35.25 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.65) (0:11.87) (0:11.84) (0:11.74) (0:11.67)

4 11 MA'S EPIC 1 67.1 0:11.52 1:12.57 [4] 0:58.86 [2] 0:47.34 [1] 0:35.45 [1] 0:23.59 [1] 0:11.92 [2] 2.8L 0:35.45 -5

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.71) (0:11.52) (0:11.89) (0:11.86) (0:11.67) (0:11.92)

5 7 BRYDELICIOUS 2 65.4 0:11.52 1:12.64 [5] 0:58.69 [5] 0:47.17 [3] 0:35.30 [3] 0:23.42 [3] 0:11.72 [4] 3.2L 0:35.30 -3

Cecily Eaton Overall 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.52) (0:11.87) (0:11.88) (0:11.70) (0:11.72)

6 4 MANGOS 10 66.2 0:11.48 1:12.86 [6] 0:58.22 [11] 0:46.73 [10] 0:34.93 [10] 0:23.23 [9] 0:11.75 [6] 4.2L 0:34.93 -3

Sean Cormack 1000m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.49) (0:11.80) (0:11.70) (0:11.48) (0:11.75)

7 5 MONEY BEAR 7 65.2 0:11.66 1:12.91 [7] 0:58.69 [8] 0:46.98 [9] 0:35.08 [9] 0:23.32 [10] 0:11.66 [9] 4.4L 0:35.08 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.71) (0:11.90) (0:11.76) (0:11.66) (0:11.66)

8 13 SATASHI 6 64.6 0:11.74 1:12.98 [8] 0:59.06 [4] 0:47.29 [5] 0:35.43 [6] 0:23.59 [8] 0:11.85 [8] 4.7L 0:35.43 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.77) (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:11.74) (0:11.85)

9 1 DARK HARMONY 12 64.3 0:11.70 1:13.08 [9] 0:59.01 [7] 0:47.22 [8] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.63 [6] 0:11.91 [7] 5.2L 0:35.33 +6

Boris Thornton Overall 600m (0:14.07) (0:11.79) (0:11.89) (0:11.70) (0:11.72) (0:11.91)

10 3 HEROIC KNIGHT 4 64.7 0:11.74 1:13.20 [10] 0:59.16 [6] 0:47.41 [7] 0:35.48 [7] 0:23.74 [7] 0:11.88 [10] 5.7L 0:35.48 -1

James Orman Overall 600m (0:14.04) (0:11.75) (0:11.93) (0:11.74) (0:11.86) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Easy Company (#8), Gerrymander (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

10 May 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.06
(0:13.69)

0:58.37
(0:11.54)

0:46.83
(0:11.89)

0:34.94
(0:11.85)

0:23.09
(0:11.54)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:34.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 FIT OF RAGE 11 64.1 0:11.53 1:14.29 [11] 0:59.50 [12] 0:47.97 [12] 0:36.15 [12] 0:24.31 [12] 0:12.23 [11] 12L 0:36.15 -4

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.79) (0:11.53) (0:11.82) (0:11.84) (0:12.08) (0:12.23)

12 12 RUBY LOVES CARROTS 9 64.0 0:11.86 1:14.49 [12] 1:00.23 [9] 0:48.37 [11] 0:36.36 [11] 0:24.46 [11] 0:12.35 [12] 13L 0:36.36 +1

Marnu Potgieter 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.86) (0:12.01) (0:11.90) (0:12.11) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Easy Company (#8), Gerrymander (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: SEVEN FAMILY DAY 27 MAY Maiden Handicap - 1200m

10 May 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.15
(0:13.62)

0:58.53
(0:10.67)

0:47.86
(0:11.65)

0:36.21
(0:12.05)

0:24.16
(0:12.30)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:36.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 AWARD ME 4 68.3 0:10.88 1:12.15 [1] 0:58.35 [3] 0:47.47 [3] 0:35.74 [4] 0:23.64 [3] 0:11.86 [1] 1:12.15 0:35.74

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.88) (0:11.73) (0:12.10) (0:11.78) (0:11.86)

2 13 CHANCE AT MIDNIGHT 2 68.0 0:10.77 1:12.16 [2] 0:57.81 [9] 0:47.04 [7] 0:35.49 [7] 0:23.35 [8] 0:11.59 [7] 0.1L 0:35.49 +0

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.35) (0:10.77) (0:11.55) (0:12.14) (0:11.76) (0:11.59)

3 1 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 7 69.5 0:10.67 1:12.32 [3] 0:58.70 [1] 0:48.03 [1] 0:36.35 [1] 0:24.18 [2] 0:12.01 [2] 0.9L 0:36.35 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.67) (0:11.68) (0:12.17) (0:12.17) (0:12.01)

4 9 UNCONVENTIONALLADY 5 67.5 0:10.99 1:12.35 [4] 0:58.53 [4] 0:47.54 [5] 0:35.82 [5] 0:23.71 [5] 0:11.80 [4] 1.1L 0:35.82 +1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.99) (0:11.72) (0:12.11) (0:11.91) (0:11.80)

5 5 CRYPTO TYCOON 12 68.6 0:10.79 1:12.37 [5] 0:57.80 [10] 0:47.01 [9] 0:35.46 [9] 0:23.43 [8] 0:11.83 [3] 1.2L 0:35.46 -2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.57) (0:10.79) (0:11.55) (0:12.03) (0:11.60) (0:11.83)

6 3 BLUEPRINT 8 66.5 0:10.98 1:12.70 [6] 0:58.35 [8] 0:47.37 [10] 0:35.79 [10] 0:23.75 [10] 0:11.82 [10] 3L 0:35.79 +4

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:14.35) (0:10.98) (0:11.58) (0:12.04) (0:11.93) (0:11.82)

7 10 GOOD'N'LUCKY 1 69.8 0:10.77 1:12.82 [7] 0:58.94 [5] 0:48.17 [4] 0:36.54 [3] 0:24.30 [4] 0:12.29 [5] 3.5L 0:36.54 -3

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.77) (0:11.63) (0:12.24) (0:12.01) (0:12.29)

8 16 TIKITIBOO 3 66.2 0:10.89 1:12.92 [8] 0:58.64 [7] 0:47.75 [8] 0:36.20 [8] 0:24.26 [6] 0:12.22 [8] 4L 0:36.20 -1

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:10.89) (0:11.55) (0:11.94) (0:12.04) (0:12.22)

9 12 BOOM THE GREAT 13 67.1 0:11.04 1:12.93 [9] 0:58.98 [6] 0:47.94 [6] 0:36.35 [6] 0:24.25 [7] 0:12.37 [6] 4.1L 0:36.35 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.04) (0:11.59) (0:12.10) (0:11.88) (0:12.37)

10 2 KINGHAM 6 68.5 0:10.63 1:14.74 [10] 1:00.98 [2] 0:50.35 [2] 0:38.80 [2] 0:26.75 [1] 0:13.96 [9] 14.6L 0:38.80 -7

Billie-Rose Andrew Overall 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.63) (0:11.55) (0:12.05) (0:12.79) (0:13.96)

Scratched: Hell Approaching (#4), Easy Company (#7), One In All (#8), Brydelicious (#11), Humour Me (#14), I Am Real (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: GREAT NORTHERN Class 2 Handicap - 2170m

10 May 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.30
(0:12.55)

2:04.75
(0:11.46)

1:53.29
(0:12.21)

1:41.08
(0:12.89)

1:28.19
(0:13.31)

1:14.88
(0:13.20)

1:01.68
(0:13.11)

0:35.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 AMALGAMATION 10 63.8 0:11.46 2:17.30 [1] 2:03.57 [7] 1:52.11 [7] 1:39.97 [7] 1:27.28 [7] 1:13.90 [7] 1:00.74 [7] 0:35.59

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:13.73) (0:11.46) (0:12.14) (0:12.69) (0:13.38) (0:13.16) (0:12.87)

2 10 GRANDE BAIE 4 64.0 0:11.51 2:17.32 [2] 2:04.32 [4] 1:52.81 [4] 1:40.66 [4] 1:27.77 [4] 1:14.47 [4] 1:01.28 [4] 0:35.67 +1

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:13.00) (0:11.51) (0:12.15) (0:12.89) (0:13.30) (0:13.19) (0:13.06)

3 8 TIME TO TESTIFY 9 63.5 0:11.49 2:17.37 [3] 2:04.01 [6] 1:52.52 [6] 1:40.40 [6] 1:27.63 [6] 1:14.23 [6] 1:00.95 [6] 0:35.52 -1

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:13.36) (0:11.49) (0:12.12) (0:12.77) (0:13.40) (0:13.28) (0:12.97)

4 5 IRONSIDE 7 64.8 0:11.40 2:17.44 [4] 2:04.24 [5] 1:52.84 [5] 1:40.50 [5] 1:27.72 [5] 1:14.34 [5] 1:01.18 [5] 0:35.72 -10

Melea Castle 2000m 2000m (0:13.20) (0:11.40) (0:12.34) (0:12.78) (0:13.38) (0:13.16) (0:13.02)

5 2 CARBONETTI 2 63.6 0:11.58 2:17.66 [5] 2:04.89 [3] 1:53.31 [3] 1:41.09 [3] 1:28.16 [3] 1:14.73 [3] 1:01.56 [3] 0:35.93 -9

James Orman 400m 2000m (0:12.77) (0:11.58) (0:12.22) (0:12.93) (0:13.43) (0:13.17) (0:13.07)

6 1 MISSY MOOLA 3 64.7 0:11.46 2:17.95 [6] 2:05.40 [1] 1:53.94 [1] 1:41.73 [1] 1:28.84 [1] 1:15.53 [1] 1:02.33 [1] 0:36.61 -7

Adam Hyeronimus Overall 2000m (0:12.55) (0:11.46) (0:12.21) (0:12.89) (0:13.31) (0:13.20) (0:13.11)

7 4 ROCK UP 6 63.6 0:11.46 2:18.05 [7] 2:05.36 [2] 1:53.90 [2] 1:41.64 [2] 1:28.79 [2] 1:15.51 [2] 1:02.31 [2] 0:36.66 +0

Jake Bayliss 2000m 2000m (0:12.69) (0:11.46) (0:12.26) (0:12.85) (0:13.28) (0:13.20) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Untethered (#3), Idling By (#6), Old Song (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: GREAT NORTHERN Class 2 Handicap - 2170m

10 May 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.57
(0:12.61)

0:35.96
(0:12.02)

0:23.94
(0:12.00)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 AMALGAMATION 10 63.8 0:11.46 0:47.87 [7] 0:35.59 [6] 0:23.82 [5] 0:11.89 [3] 2:17.30 0:35.59

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:12.28) (0:11.77) (0:11.93) (0:11.89)

2 10 GRANDE BAIE 4 64.0 0:11.51 0:48.22 [4] 0:35.67 [4] 0:23.85 [3] 0:11.96 [1] 0.1L 0:35.67 +1

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:12.55) (0:11.82) (0:11.89) (0:11.96)

3 8 TIME TO TESTIFY 9 63.5 0:11.49 0:47.98 [6] 0:35.52 [7] 0:23.72 [7] 0:11.79 [7] 0.3L 0:35.52 -1

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.46) (0:11.80) (0:11.93) (0:11.79)

4 5 IRONSIDE 7 64.8 0:11.40 0:48.16 [5] 0:35.72 [5] 0:23.84 [6] 0:11.99 [2] 0.7L 0:35.72 -10

Melea Castle 2000m 2000m (0:12.44) (0:11.88) (0:11.85) (0:11.99)

5 2 CARBONETTI 2 63.6 0:11.58 0:48.49 [3] 0:35.93 [3] 0:23.91 [4] 0:11.93 [5] 2L 0:35.93 -9

James Orman 400m 2000m (0:12.56) (0:12.02) (0:11.98) (0:11.93)

6 1 MISSY MOOLA 3 64.7 0:11.46 0:49.22 [1] 0:36.61 [1] 0:24.52 [2] 0:12.45 [4] 3.5L 0:36.61 -7

Adam Hyeronimus Overall 2000m (0:12.61) (0:12.09) (0:12.07) (0:12.45)

7 4 ROCK UP 6 63.6 0:11.46 0:49.23 [2] 0:36.66 [2] 0:24.69 [1] 0:12.57 [6] 4L 0:36.66 +0

Jake Bayliss 2000m 2000m (0:12.57) (0:11.97) (0:12.12) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Untethered (#3), Idling By (#6), Old Song (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1680m

10 May 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.93
(0:19.84)

1:25.09
(0:12.87)

1:12.22
(0:12.81)

0:59.41
(0:12.34)

0:47.07
(0:11.93)

0:35.14
(0:11.53)

0:23.61
(0:11.58)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 4 63.2 0:11.56 1:44.93 [1] 1:24.97 [2] 1:12.13 [2] 0:59.41 [1] 0:47.07 [1] 0:35.14 [2] 0:23.54 [2] 0:35.14

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:19.96) (0:12.84) (0:12.72) (0:12.34) (0:11.93) (0:11.60) (0:11.56)

2 5 SCHMOOZER 3 62.5 0:11.53 1:45.01 [2] 1:25.17 [1] 1:12.30 [1] 0:59.46 [2] 0:47.11 [2] 0:35.22 [1] 0:23.69 [1] 0:35.22 -5

Melea Castle 400m 600m (0:19.84) (0:12.87) (0:12.84) (0:12.35) (0:11.89) (0:11.53) (0:11.58)

3 7 MADAME MO 5 63.0 0:11.56 1:45.29 [3] 1:25.08 [4] 1:12.15 [4] 0:59.38 [4] 0:47.10 [4] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.71 [3] 0:35.27 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:20.21) (0:12.93) (0:12.77) (0:12.28) (0:11.83) (0:11.56) (0:11.62)

4 11 ADALISSA 7 62.4 0:11.52 1:45.39 [4] 1:24.78 [5] 1:12.16 [5] 0:59.35 [5] 0:47.11 [5] 0:35.19 [6] 0:23.67 [5] 0:35.19 -3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:20.61) (0:12.62) (0:12.81) (0:12.24) (0:11.92) (0:11.52) (0:11.73)

5 4 BETTER EXPLAIN 11 62.3 0:11.63 1:45.80 [5] 1:24.92 [7] 1:12.07 [7] 0:59.26 [7] 0:47.07 [7] 0:35.40 [7] 0:23.77 [7] 0:35.40 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 200m 600m (0:20.88) (0:12.85) (0:12.81) (0:12.19) (0:11.67) (0:11.63) (0:11.73)

6 2 A BIG CHANCE 8 62.9 0:11.51 1:45.85 [6] 1:24.70 [8] 1:12.02 [8] 0:59.26 [8] 0:47.05 [8] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.73 [8] 0:35.24 -5

Chris Meehan 400m 600m (0:21.15) (0:12.68) (0:12.76) (0:12.21) (0:11.81) (0:11.51) (0:11.75)

7 10 TRIPLE CITIZEN 6 62.7 0:11.64 1:45.95 [7] 1:25.34 [6] 1:12.56 [6] 0:59.81 [6] 0:47.60 [6] 0:35.85 [5] 0:24.21 [6] 0:35.85 +1

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:20.61) (0:12.78) (0:12.75) (0:12.21) (0:11.75) (0:11.64) (0:11.86)

8 1 BETTER ETHICS 2 62.3 0:11.57 1:46.11 [8] 1:26.02 [3] 1:13.09 [3] 1:00.30 [3] 0:47.98 [3] 0:36.07 [4] 0:24.50 [4] 0:36.07 -7

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:20.09) (0:12.93) (0:12.79) (0:12.32) (0:11.91) (0:11.57) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Grinzinger Knight (#6), Kalahari Heart (#8), Nippa's Nightcap (#9), Force Me (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1680m

10 May 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 4 63.2 0:11.56 0:11.98 [2] 1:44.93 0:35.14

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.98)

2 5 SCHMOOZER 3 62.5 0:11.53 0:12.11 [1] 0.4L 0:35.22 -5

Melea Castle 400m 600m (0:12.11)

3 7 MADAME MO 5 63.0 0:11.56 0:12.09 [3] 1.9L 0:35.27 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:12.09)

4 11 ADALISSA 7 62.4 0:11.52 0:11.94 [4] 2.4L 0:35.19 -3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.94)

5 4 BETTER EXPLAIN 11 62.3 0:11.63 0:12.04 [7] 4.7L 0:35.40 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 200m 600m (0:12.04)

6 2 A BIG CHANCE 8 62.9 0:11.51 0:11.98 [8] 4.9L 0:35.24 -5

Chris Meehan 400m 600m (0:11.98)

7 10 TRIPLE CITIZEN 6 62.7 0:11.64 0:12.35 [6] 5.4L 0:35.85 +1

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:12.35)

8 1 BETTER ETHICS 2 62.3 0:11.57 0:12.65 [4] 6.2L 0:36.07 -7

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:12.65)

Scratched: Grinzinger Knight (#6), Kalahari Heart (#8), Nippa's Nightcap (#9), Force Me (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: RAY WHITE IPSWICH Class 1 Plate - 1100m

10 May 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.12
(0:08.13)

0:56.99
(0:11.03)

0:45.96
(0:11.15)

0:34.81
(0:11.44)

0:23.37
(0:11.39)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DEEP FIRE 6 67.4 0:08.41 1:05.12 [1] 0:56.71 [4] 0:45.83 [2] 0:34.70 [2] 0:23.37 [1] 0:11.80 [2] 1:05.12 0:34.70

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.88) (0:11.13) (0:11.33) (0:11.57) (0:11.80)

2 8 CAESARIS 8 65.9 0:08.13 1:05.18 [2] 0:57.05 [1] 0:46.02 [1] 0:34.87 [1] 0:23.41 [2] 0:12.04 [1] 0.3L 0:34.87 -2

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.13) (0:11.03) (0:11.15) (0:11.46) (0:11.37) (0:12.04)

3 1 HURTS SO GOOD 7 67.3 0:08.52 1:05.25 [3] 0:56.73 [6] 0:45.38 [8] 0:34.18 [8] 0:23.12 [6] 0:11.66 [4] 0.6L 0:34.18 +4

Angela Jones 600m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.35) (0:11.20) (0:11.06) (0:11.46) (0:11.66)

4 11 GOOD GIRL 1 65.6 0:08.39 1:05.59 [4] 0:57.20 [3] 0:46.18 [4] 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.74 [3] 0:12.14 [3] 2.6L 0:35.03 -4

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.02) (0:11.15) (0:11.29) (0:11.60) (0:12.14)

5 12 LI'L MISSHONKYTONK 4 65.1 0:08.26 1:05.69 [5] 0:57.43 [2] 0:46.28 [3] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.65 [5] 0:11.93 [6] 3.1L 0:35.15 +1

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.15) (0:11.13) (0:11.50) (0:11.72) (0:11.93)

6 7 NANO STAR 2 66.1 0:08.63 1:05.79 [6] 0:57.16 [8] 0:46.09 [7] 0:34.87 [7] 0:23.50 [8] 0:11.97 [7] 3.6L 0:34.87 -1

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.07) (0:11.22) (0:11.37) (0:11.53) (0:11.97)

7 5 CUDDLES 5 65.1 0:08.46 1:05.89 [7] 0:57.43 [5] 0:46.24 [6] 0:35.04 [6] 0:23.69 [7] 0:11.79 [8] 4.1L 0:35.04 +2

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.19) (0:11.20) (0:11.35) (0:11.90) (0:11.79)

8 4 CARRY ON DRAGON 12 66.7 0:08.58 1:06.16 [8] 0:57.58 [7] 0:46.51 [5] 0:35.51 [5] 0:24.15 [4] 0:12.45 [5] 5.6L 0:35.51 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.07) (0:11.00) (0:11.36) (0:11.70) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Ring Of Steel (#2), Tarps (#3), March Forward (#6), Everlasting Stars (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: RIVER 94.9FM BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1100m

10 May 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.53
(0:08.11)

0:56.42
(0:10.56)

0:45.86
(0:10.83)

0:35.03
(0:11.40)

0:23.63
(0:11.64)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 21 RING OF STEEL 2 69.3 0:08.11 1:04.53 [1] 0:56.42 [1] 0:45.86 [1] 0:35.03 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 1:04.53 0:35.03

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.56) (0:10.83) (0:11.40) (0:11.64) (0:11.99)

2 10 DEEP ROUGE 7 67.5 0:08.30 1:04.61 [2] 0:56.31 [7] 0:45.21 [9] 0:34.40 [8] 0:23.14 [8] 0:11.47 [6] 0.4L 0:34.40 +3

Jaden Lloyd 800m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.10) (0:10.81) (0:11.26) (0:11.67) (0:11.47)

3 7 IMMORAL 4 67.7 0:08.30 1:04.95 [3] 0:56.65 [5] 0:45.78 [7] 0:34.89 [7] 0:23.53 [7] 0:11.88 [4] 2.4L 0:34.89 +6

Ryan Maloney 800m Overall (0:08.30) (0:10.87) (0:10.89) (0:11.36) (0:11.65) (0:11.88)

4 9 CONTROLOCRACY 11 69.2 0:08.22 1:05.19 [4] 0:56.97 [3] 0:46.39 [2] 0:35.52 [2] 0:24.14 [2] 0:12.39 [2] 3.7L 0:35.52 +4

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.22) (0:10.58) (0:10.87) (0:11.38) (0:11.75) (0:12.39)

5 8 THE RATTLESNAKE 1 68.5 0:08.30 1:05.20 [5] 0:56.90 [6] 0:46.13 [6] 0:35.34 [6] 0:23.94 [5] 0:12.15 [3] 3.8L 0:35.34 +1

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.30) (0:10.77) (0:10.79) (0:11.40) (0:11.79) (0:12.15)

6 5 MAGIC ON ICE 8 66.7 0:08.59 1:05.36 [6] 0:56.77 [9] 0:45.73 [10] 0:34.90 [10] 0:23.62 [10] 0:12.02 [8] 4.6L 0:34.90 +2

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.04) (0:10.83) (0:11.28) (0:11.60) (0:12.02)

7 2 SILVER GALAXY 12 69.8 0:08.46 1:05.42 [7] 0:56.96 [8] 0:46.38 [5] 0:35.54 [5] 0:24.23 [3] 0:12.30 [5] 4.9L 0:35.54 +5

Brooke Ainsworth 1000m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.58) (0:10.84) (0:11.31) (0:11.93) (0:12.30)

8 14 ORSETTO 5 68.4 0:08.17 1:06.00 [8] 0:57.83 [2] 0:47.01 [4] 0:36.18 [4] 0:24.75 [4] 0:12.78 [7] 8.2L 0:36.18 +2

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.82) (0:10.83) (0:11.43) (0:11.97) (0:12.78)

9 18 ASCOT EXPRESS 3 68.1 0:08.67 1:06.32 [9] 0:57.65 [10] 0:46.87 [8] 0:35.99 [9] 0:24.58 [9] 0:12.59 [10] 10L 0:35.99 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:08.67) (0:10.78) (0:10.88) (0:11.41) (0:11.99) (0:12.59)

10 13 PRETTY DEVINE 6 69.5 0:08.26 1:06.79 [10] 0:58.53 [4] 0:47.86 [3] 0:37.03 [3] 0:25.48 [6] 0:13.19 [9] 12.8L 0:37.03 +6

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.67) (0:10.83) (0:11.55) (0:12.29) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Head On Up (#1), Uncle Russ (#3), Billy's Bro (#4), Roll Up (#6), Oriental Princess (#11), Drammatica (#12), Smashingplates (#15), Barbary Royale (#16), Sacca (#17), Litermont (#19), Wine Not Ro

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB IPSWICH CUP TICKETS ON SALE BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

10 May 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.11
(0:13.32)

0:57.79
(0:10.94)

0:46.85
(0:11.43)

0:35.42
(0:11.61)

0:23.81
(0:11.83)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ROLL UP 8 68.0 0:10.94 1:11.11 [1] 0:57.79 [1] 0:46.85 [1] 0:35.42 [1] 0:23.81 [1] 0:11.98 [1] 1:11.11 0:35.42

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.94) (0:11.43) (0:11.61) (0:11.83) (0:11.98)

2 16 BILLY'S BRO 5 66.6 0:10.91 1:11.32 [2] 0:57.69 [4] 0:46.78 [4] 0:35.57 [3] 0:24.00 [2] 0:12.05 [2] 1L 0:35.57 +1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.91) (0:11.21) (0:11.57) (0:11.95) (0:12.05)

3 5 MISS MCKINLEY 2 66.9 0:10.98 1:11.50 [3] 0:57.90 [3] 0:46.92 [5] 0:35.44 [6] 0:23.82 [6] 0:12.03 [4] 2L 0:35.44 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.98) (0:11.48) (0:11.62) (0:11.79) (0:12.03)

4 14 DRAMMATICA 15 67.9 0:11.04 1:11.76 [4] 0:57.87 [8] 0:46.83 [9] 0:35.46 [11] 0:23.90 [9] 0:12.05 [8] 3.5L 0:35.46 +5

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.04) (0:11.37) (0:11.56) (0:11.85) (0:12.05)

5 2 HARLEQUIN FIELD 19 66.4 0:11.12 1:11.77 [5] 0:58.07 [6] 0:46.95 [8] 0:35.68 [5] 0:24.03 [5] 0:12.05 [5] 3.6L 0:35.68 +0

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.12) (0:11.27) (0:11.65) (0:11.98) (0:12.05)

6 8 MORETON BAY 16 66.9 0:10.98 1:11.79 [6] 0:58.39 [2] 0:47.41 [2] 0:36.08 [2] 0:24.43 [3] 0:12.35 [3] 3.7L 0:36.08 +1

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.98) (0:11.33) (0:11.65) (0:12.08) (0:12.35)

7 7 PHILLY SPECIAL 10 68.9 0:10.72 1:11.81 [7] 0:57.80 [9] 0:47.08 [6] 0:35.66 [7] 0:23.88 [8] 0:12.09 [7] 3.9L 0:35.66 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.72) (0:11.42) (0:11.78) (0:11.79) (0:12.09)

8 18 MAGIC IN ME 1 67.3 0:10.83 1:12.09 [8] 0:58.44 [5] 0:47.61 [3] 0:36.10 [4] 0:24.48 [4] 0:12.42 [6] 5.4L 0:36.10 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.83) (0:11.51) (0:11.62) (0:12.06) (0:12.42)

9 4 GIULIA 3 66.4 0:10.94 1:12.39 [9] 0:58.59 [7] 0:47.65 [7] 0:36.20 [8] 0:24.48 [7] 0:12.40 [9] 7.2L 0:36.20 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.94) (0:11.45) (0:11.72) (0:12.08) (0:12.40)

10 17 DE MANARA 7 66.5 0:10.96 1:12.42 [10] 0:58.39 [10] 0:47.43 [10] 0:36.06 [10] 0:24.26 [11] 0:12.26 [10] 7.4L 0:36.06 +0

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.80) (0:12.00) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Kalashnikov (#1), Crazy Train (#6), Rich Lister (#9), Amore Veloce (#12), Airstrike (#13), Pretty Devine (#15), Rocklily (#19), He's The News (#21)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB IPSWICH CUP TICKETS ON SALE BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

10 May 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.11
(0:13.32)

0:57.79
(0:10.94)

0:46.85
(0:11.43)

0:35.42
(0:11.61)

0:23.81
(0:11.83)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 20 HOPEFUL STAR 4 66.1 0:11.09 1:12.91 [11] 0:58.79 [11] 0:47.70 [13] 0:36.35 [13] 0:24.61 [13] 0:12.54 [12] 10.2L 0:36.35 +2

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.09) (0:11.35) (0:11.74) (0:12.07) (0:12.54)

12 3 STRAWB 12 66.4 0:10.95 1:15.08 [12] 1:00.83 [13] 0:49.88 [12] 0:38.51 [12] 0:26.79 [12] 0:14.62 [11] 23L 0:38.51 +6

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:10.95) (0:11.37) (0:11.72) (0:12.17) (0:14.62)

13 10 VELORUM 13 67.9 0:10.91 1:18.54 [13] 1:04.35 [12] 0:53.44 [11] 0:42.20 [9] 0:30.30 [10] 0:17.00 [13] 43.3L 0:42.20 +12

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:10.91) (0:11.24) (0:11.90) (0:13.30) (0:17.00)

Scratched: Kalashnikov (#1), Crazy Train (#6), Rich Lister (#9), Amore Veloce (#12), Airstrike (#13), Pretty Devine (#15), Rocklily (#19), He's The News (#21)

Report Created:  Wed 10 May 2023  17:03 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


